

# ABSTRACT OF COST

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 <sup>7/11</sup> on A/C B+11

| Particulars                  | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                              | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| Name of Road = Sonner School |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| to Little's to State Ave     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Beroli Detachment.           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Agency = Sonner School       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Madison.                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Agreement = 24837 of 2018    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Date of Survey = 30/06/2018  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Date of Comp = 29/07/2019    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Heed = mmsy sc               |                               |    |    |    |                  |

1) Sealing our pillar pointing  
and fixing to road.

Qty rate TMBP (11)  
Qty = 1.050 m<sup>3</sup> @ 13131.93  
Rs 13788.52

2) Clearing and Graveling  
Road Cost to road

Qty rate TMBP (2)  
Qty = 6.729 m<sup>3</sup>  
@ 48747.07 = Rs 327334.40  
Rs 49222.92

Continuation

| Particulars                                                                                                                                                     | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                                                                                                                 | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| 3/2 > Box cutting & exposure of<br>road long - 100 m<br>ply wide trap - (2)<br>ply = 110.25 m <sup>2</sup><br>ex. 72.56 — R. 7999.71                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 4/ > Cost of Embankment with<br>approximate - 40 m<br>ply wide trap - (1) ply = 66.5 m <sup>2</sup><br>ex. 26.10 — R. 1768.51                                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 5/ > Cost of Embankment with<br>approximate - 100 m<br><u>road 100 m</u>                                                                                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ply = 1816.88 m <sup>2</sup> R.<br>ex. 106.37 — R. 14326.52                                                                                                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 6/ > Cost of Embankment of<br>approximate - 40 m<br><u>road 100 m</u> ply wide trap - (4)<br>ply = 456.22 m <sup>2</sup><br>ex. 146.35 — R. 66475.09            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 7/ > Cost of 8000 m <sup>2</sup> of<br>gravel - 8000 m <sup>2</sup><br>ply wide trap - (8) ply = 266.49 m <sup>2</sup><br>ex. 148.45 m <sup>2</sup> R. 39561.33 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| R. 358347.01                                                                                                                                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |

Continuation



| Particulars                                                                   | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                               | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| 8 > Const of USB wire by<br>measuring ground network, etc.                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty wire TRB P-6                                                              |                               |    |    |    | Qty 2552.45m     |
| Rate 3032.18                                                                  |                               |    |    |    | R. 1678.15.18    |
| 9 > measuring / laying spreading<br>of ASP on T11 - 40-21-21                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty wire TRB P-55                                                             |                               |    |    |    | Qty 297.12m      |
| Rate 3995.32                                                                  |                               |    |    |    | R. 1187373.14    |
| 10 > Const of Under drainage,<br>ditch for disposal of<br>effluent - 40-21-21 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty wire TRB P-6                                                              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (69), (80)                                                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty = (212.14 + 124.36) = 336.52m                                             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Rate 7656.95                                                                  |                               |    |    |    | R. 2576716.8     |
| 11 > Earthwork & paving of<br>Staircase - 40-21-21                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty wire TRB P-38                                                             |                               |    |    |    | Qty 22.32m       |
| Rate 280.02                                                                   |                               |    |    |    | R. 62254.04      |
| 12 > measuring concrete for PCC<br>fencing work - 40-21-21                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty wire TRB P-39                                                             |                               |    |    |    | Qty 12.4m        |
| Rate 52.12                                                                    |                               |    |    |    | R. 6469.04       |
|                                                                               |                               |    |    |    | R. 80720.68      |
|                                                                               |                               |    |    |    | R. 5943586.9     |

Continuation

| Particulars                            | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|----------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                        | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| 13/22 > providing concrete for PCC/R   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 1A' up a foundation - 40 - 21.22       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty of concrete (39)                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty = 45.45 m <sup>3</sup>             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| est. 6272.22 — Rs. 285142.94           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 14/23 > plaster/cement concrete in     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| substructure complete.                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty of concrete (39) PCC/R             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty = 25.943 m <sup>3</sup>            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| est. 6772.60 — Rs. 175701.56           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 15/29 > providing brickwork            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| brick masonry / structure — 20         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| — — — 20                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty of concrete (40)                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty = 36.140                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| est. 133.90 — Rs. 4820.40              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 16/25 > plaster/cement concrete        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| concrete structure                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| — — — PCC/R                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty of concrete (40)                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty = 19.321 m <sup>3</sup>            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| est. 8093.60 — Rs. 156376.44           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 17/26 > S/A/H and plaster of hydraulic |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| — — — 20                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty of concrete (40)                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty = 1.90756 m <sup>3</sup>           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| est. 70919.70 — Rs. 135283.58          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Continuation                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Rs. 6750911.68                         |                               |    |    |    |                  |



Continuation

$Qty = 2.846 m^3$   
 ex. 6273.21 — Rs. 17853.55  
 26 → please refer format code  
 36 in substructure complete  
 $Qty$  rate TMB (P) (3)  $Qty = 15.165 m^3$   
 ex. 7261.47 — Rs. 110119.73  
 27 → quantity and pay of R.C  
 27 pike MP3 forework — ~~discrete~~  
 $Qty$  rate TMB P - (63)  
 $Qty = 7.50 m$   
 ex. 1067.13 — Rs. 8003.47  
 Rs. 7327531.75  
 Continuation

Scanned by CamScanner



| Particulars                          | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|--------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                      | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| 28 > Boundary of 1st of RCC          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 38 > prise 200 mm of 1st of RCC      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| prise - 40 - 000 ft.                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty of 1st of RCC - (43) 442 10.00 m |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| of 826.20 - 826.20                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 29 > Boundary of 1st of RCC          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 39 > prise 100 mm of 1st of RCC      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| prise - 40 - 000 ft.                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty of 1st of RCC - (44) 442 10.00 m |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| of 805.40 - 805.40                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Rs. 735190.75                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |

10% belso  
up for Agreement  
Rs 735190.17  
Rs 661671.58

124 previous  
Rs 1832870.6  
Rs 408629.6  
Rs 1649411.6  
Rs 1172515.6  
Rs 691152.6

Rs 857134.58

Rs 857134.60

Date of  
11/03/22  
11/03/22  
11/03/22  
EE

Continuation



Scanned by CamScanner